
Item Service No. Job Description Qty Unit Unit Rate Amount (Rs)
10 2110000977 CEP-CLEANING OF SUCTION STRAINER 3 EA
20 2110002443 Suction Strainer Cleaning BFP/BP 2 NO
30 2110003611 MDBFP & BP Bearing inspection 1 AU
40 2110003612 MDBFP Alignment (Mtr-HC,HC-BFP,Mtr-BP) 1 AU
50 2110000351 BFP LUBE OIL COOLER CLEANING 2 EA
60 2110000352 BFP WORKING OIL COOLER CLEANING 2 EA
70 2110002474 VAC Pump PHE Cooler Cleaning 2 NO
80 2110003613 SGDMCW PUMP internal inspection 2 NO
90 2110002477 TG/SG DMCW PP Alignment/ Coupling Repl 1 NO
100 2110003614 TGDMCW PUMP internal inspection 3 NO
110 2110002477 TG/SG DMCW PP Alignment/ Coupling Repl 1 NO
120 2110003615 ACW PUMP internal inspection 2 NO
130 2110003616 ACW pump alignment job 1 NO
140 2110002762 Clean/Servicing ACW Filter 2 NO
150 2110002493 Seal Oil PHE  Clean/ Gasket Repl 2 NO
159 2110003617 COLTCS CW Outlet strainer inspection 2 NO
160 2110000380 SEAL OIL IOT & VT CLEANING INSPECTION 2 EA
168 2110002543 Condenser Hot Well Cleaning 1 NO
169 2110002452 BFP Turbine DE/NDE Bearing Inspection 4 NO
170 2110003618 TDBFP- BFP & BP bearing inspection 8 AU
180 2110002445 Alignmt  BFP to HC/Turb & BP to motor/GB 2 NO
190 2110003619 TDBFP-MOT tank inspection/cleaning 2 NO
200 2110003620 TDBFP, Lube oil Cooler cleaning 4 NO
210 2110002443 Suction Strainer Cleaning BFP/BP 4 NO
220 2110003621 HPBP, Tank Oil removal/ top up 1 AU
226 2110003623 HPBP, Filter inspection/replacement 1 AU
228 2110002513 HPBP Oil Tank Clean/Suction Filtr Clean 1 NO
229 2110003622 HPBP,Accumulators inspectn/rectification 2 AU
230 2110003624 LPBP, Tank Oil removal/ top up 1 AU
250 2110003625 LPBP,Accumulators inspectn/rectification 2 AU
252 2110002513 HPBP Oil Tank Clean/Suction Filtr Clean 1 NO
254 2110003626 LPBP, Filter inspection/replacement 1 AU
255 2110003627 LPBP, PHE inspection/cleaning 2 NO
256 2110003628 EH oil, Tank Oil removal/ top up 1 AU
257 2110003631 EH oil, Oil tank inspection/cleaning 1 NO
258 2110003629 EH oil,Accumulators inspectn/rectificatn 2 AU
259 2110003630 EH oil, Filter inspection/replacement 1 AU
260 2110002508 PWPHE Cleaning/Gasket Repl 1 NO
270 2110003632 TG MOT tank inspection/cleaning 1 NO
280 2110003633 TG MOT Bucket strainer inspectn/cleaning 2 NO
290 2110002532 MOT Cooler Cleaning 2 NO
295 2110000371 DEAERATOR STORAGE TANK NOZZLE CLEANING 1 EA
296 2110003634 Dearator tank internal inspectn/cleaning 1 NO
297 2110002545 Cleaning  DMCW Storage Tank 1 NO
298 2110002561 CPU Vessel Inspection/ Repair 3 NO
299 2110002568 Hanger/Support Adjustment Pipeline 1 NO
300 2110003635 Flange gasket replacement upto 80 mm 30 NO
310 2110003636 Flange gasket replacement upto 150 mm 10 NO
320 2110003637 Flange gasket replacement upto 300 mm 10 NO
330 2110003638 Flange gasket replacement above 300 mm 10 NO
340 2110003541 Valve Gland replacement ( size up to 2") 10 EA
350 2110000213 VLAVE GLAND REPLACEMENT 6" & ABOVE. 10 EA
357 2110003639 Gland replacement of valve upto 200 mm 10 NO
358 2110003640 Gland replacement of valve above 200 mm 10 NO
359 2110003641 LP valve replacement upto 25 mm 20 NO
360 2110003642 LP valve replacement upto 50 mm 15 NO
370 2110003643 LP valve replacement upto 100 mm 4 NO
380 2110003644 HP valve replacement upto 25 mm 20 NO
390 2110003645 HP valve replacement upto 50 mm 50 NO
400 2110003646 HP valve replacement upto 100 mm 4 NO
410 2110003647 Scaffolding upto 2 meters (height) 10 NO
420 2110003648 Scaffolding upto 6 meters (height) 30 NO
430 2110003649 Scaffolding upto 8 meters (height) 25 NO
440 2110003650 Scaffolding upto 12 meters (height) 20 NO

BOQ & PRICE BID FORMAT FOR TG AUXILIARIES AOH (UNIT 3)

BOQ & PRICE BID FORMAT FOR TG AUXILIARIES OVERHAULING, UNIT 3 & 4
NIT No. ITPS/Unit 3 & 4/21-22/064, Date: 29/04/2021

SUB TOTAL EXCLUDING GST (UNIT 3)



BOQ & PRICE BID FORMAT FOR TG AUXILIARIES OVERHAULING, UNIT 3 & 4
NIT No. ITPS/Unit 3 & 4/21-22/064, Date: 29/04/2021

Item Service No. Job Description Qty Unit Unit Rate Amount (Rs)
10 2110000977 CEP-CLEANING OF SUCTION STRAINER 3 EA
20 2110002443 Suction Strainer Cleaning BFP/BP 2 NO
30 2110003611 MDBFP & BP Bearing inspection 1 AU
40 2110003612 MDBFP Alignment (Mtr-HC,HC-BFP,Mtr-BP) 1 AU
50 2110000351 BFP LUBE OIL COOLER CLEANING 2 EA
60 2110000352 BFP WORKING OIL COOLER CLEANING 2 EA
70 2110002474 VAC Pump PHE Cooler Cleaning 2 NO
80 2110003613 SGDMCW PUMP internal inspection 2 NO
90 2110002477 TG/SG DMCW PP Alignment/ Coupling Repl 2 NO
100 2110003614 TGDMCW PUMP internal inspection 3 NO
110 2110002477 TG/SG DMCW PP Alignment/ Coupling Repl 3 NO
120 2110003615 ACW PUMP internal inspection 2 NO
130 2110003616 ACW pump alignment job 2 NO
140 2110002762 Clean/Servicing ACW Filter 2 NO
150 2110003617 COLTCS CW Outlet strainer inspection 2 NO
160 2110002543 Condenser Hot Well Cleaning 1 NO
170 2110002452 BFP Turbine DE/NDE Bearing Inspection 4 NO
180 2110003618 TDBFP- BFP & BP bearing inspection 8 AU
190 2110002445 Alignmt  BFP to HC/Turb & BP to motor/GB 2 NO
200 2110003619 TDBFP-MOT tank inspection/cleaning 2 NO
210 2110003620 TDBFP, Lube oil Cooler cleaning 4 NO
220 2110002443 Suction Strainer Cleaning BFP/BP 4 NO
230 2110003621 HPBP, Tank Oil removal/ top up 1 AU
240 2110002513 HPBP Oil Tank Clean/Suction Filtr Clean 1 NO
250 2110003622 HPBP,Accumulators inspectn/rectification 2 AU
260 2110003623 HPBP, Filter inspection/replacement 1 AU
270 2110003624 LPBP, Tank Oil removal/ top up 1 AU
280 2110002513 HPBP Oil Tank Clean/Suction Filtr Clean 1 NO
290 2110003625 LPBP,Accumulators inspectn/rectification 2 AU
300 2110003626 LPBP, Filter inspection/replacement 1 AU
310 2110003627 LPBP, PHE inspection/cleaning 2 NO
320 2110003628 EH oil, Tank Oil removal/ top up 1 AU
330 2110003631 EH oil, Oil tank inspection/cleaning 1 NO
340 2110003629 EH oil,Accumulators inspectn/rectificatn 2 AU
350 2110003630 EH oil, Filter inspection/replacement 1 AU
360 2110002508 PWPHE Cleaning/Gasket Repl 1 NO
370 2110000371 DEAERATOR STORAGE TANK NOZZLE CLEANING 1 EA
380 2110003634 Dearator tank internal inspectn/cleaning 1 NO
390 2110002545 Cleaning  DMCW Storage Tank 1 NO
400 2110002561 CPU Vessel Inspection/ Repair 3 NO
410 2110002568 Hanger/Support Adjustment Pipeline 1 NO
420 2110003635 Flange gasket replacement upto 80 mm 30 NO
430 2110003636 Flange gasket replacement upto 150 mm 10 NO
440 2110003637 Flange gasket replacement upto 300 mm 10 NO
450 2110003638 Flange gasket replacement above 300 mm 10 NO
460 2110003541 Valve Gland replacement ( size up to 2") 10 EA
470 2110000213 VLAVE GLAND REPLACEMENT 6" & ABOVE. 10 EA
480 2110003639 Gland replacement of valve upto 200 mm 10 NO
490 2110003640 Gland replacement of valve above 200 mm 10 NO
500 2110003641 LP valve replacement upto 25 mm 20 NO
510 2110003642 LP valve replacement upto 50 mm 15 NO
520 2110003643 LP valve replacement upto 100 mm 4 NO
530 2110003644 HP valve replacement upto 25 mm 20 NO
540 2110003645 HP valve replacement upto 50 mm 50 NO
550 2110003646 HP valve replacement upto 100 mm 4 NO
560 2110003647 Scaffolding upto 2 meters (height) 10 NO
570 2110003648 Scaffolding upto 6 meters (height) 30 NO
580 2110003649 Scaffolding upto 8 meters (height) 25 NO
590 2110003650 Scaffolding upto 12 meters (height) 20 NO

TOTAL VALUE EXCLUDING GST (UNIT 3 & UNIT 4)
GST SHALL BE EXTRA AT ACTUALS, APPLICABLE % ALONG WITH SAC CODE 

TO BE INDICATED IN YOUR OFFER

BOQ & PRICE BID FORMAT FOR TG AUXILIARIES AOH (UNIT 4)

SUB TOTAL EXCLUDING GST (UNIT 4)


